Garment N°

23

MOQ:
EXW Price:
FOB Price:
EU Price:
MSRP:

Delivery Dates:

12 units per color
S141
S146
S174
$272
15.06.24 - 15.09.24

Name: Helios Pants

Origin: Lima, Peru

Knitter: Mr. Tomas

Composition: 70% Baby Alpaca, 30% Andean Wool

Technique: Industrial Machine + Tailoring + Hand Finished

Weight: 480 gr.

Code: PNT-003

Price 12 units 24 units 50 units 100 units 200 units

$141 $139 $136 $133 $131
$146 $144 $141 $138 $136
$174 $172 $169 $166 S164




